Tivoli Lighting, LLC  •  15602 Mosher Ave  Tustin, CA 92780  •  ph  714 957-6101  fx 714 427-3458  •  www.tivolilighting.com  /  sales@tivolilighting.com
power supplies
SELECTION GUIDE
aDUL SERIES
power supply Ordering Information
Cat. No. application DIMMING primary
voltage
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS MAX. Load Circuit
Capacity DIMENSION
ADUL-300-5-5-12-d indoor or damp
protected
Primary
N/A
85-264V AC 12V DC 5 180W 5A 10.00” W X 10.00” L X 4.00” D
ADUL-200-1-15-12-d 1 180W 15A
ADUL-200-3-5-12-d 3 180W 5A
adUL-75-1-5-12-d 1 60W 5A
ADUL-100-1-4-24-D 24V DC 1 96W 4A
ADUL-300-3-4-24-D 3 288W 4A
ADUL-300-1-12-24-D 1 288W 12A
COVE LIGHTING Covelum LED
Standard
Covelum LED
Outdoor